OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Matilda
Evie
Ivy
Isla
Grace
Kayla
Marni
Evelyn-Rose

LESSON SCHEDULE

ALICE GEARY

TUESDAY
VOCALS
28/ 10/ 25
HALF TERM
NO LESSON
Initial Inst
B Vocals
R Vocals
M Vocals
G Vocals
C Vocals
@) Vocals
P Vocals
B Vocals

Length

30 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
30 mins
20 mins
20 mins
30 mins

SECOND HALF AUTUMN TERM 2025

4/11

9.30

10.00
10.20
10.40
11.30
12.00
12.20
11.00

11/11

9.30
10.00
10.20
10.40
11.30
12.00
12.20
11.00

18/11

9.30

10.00
10.20
10.40
11.30
12.00
12.20
11.00

25/11

9.30
10.00
10.20
10.40
11.30
12.00
12.20
11.00

2/12

9.30

10.00
10.20
10.40
11.30
12.00
12.20
11.00

9/12

9.30

10.00
10.20
10.40
11.30
12.00
12.20
11.00



