OPEN 2 MUSIC LESS	ON SCHEDULE SECOND	HALF AUTUMN TERM 2025
-------------------	--------------------	-----------------------

TEACHER	ALICE GEARY
LESSON DAY	TUESDAY
INSTRUMENT	VOCALS
ROTA UPDATED	28/ 10 / 25

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

First Name	Initial	Inst	Length	4/11	11/11	18/11	25/11	2/12	9/12
Matilda	В	Vocals	30 mins	9.30	9.30	9.30	9.30	9.30	9.30
Evie	R	Vocals	20 mins	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
Ivy	М	Vocals	20 mins	10.20	10.20	10.20	10.20	10.20	10.20
Isla	G	Vocals	20 mins	10.40	10.40	10.40	10.40	10.40	10.40
Grace	С	Vocals	30 mins	11.30	11.30	11.30	11.30	11.30	11.30
Kayla	0	Vocals	20 mins	12.00	12.00	12.00	12.00	12.00	12.00
Marni	Р	Vocals	20 mins	12.20	12.20	12.20	12.20	12.20	12.20
Evelyn-Rose	В	Vocals	30 mins	11.00	11.00	11.00	11.00	11.00	11.00